Girls Tball Coach Contacts

Team

Clitton Clyde 1
Hanover Blue
Hanover Red
Hanover White
Palmer Blue
Palmer Gray
Valley Heights A
Valley Heights B
Washington 1
Washington 2
Washington 3

[Coach
Shawn Taddiken/Mistie Knox
Derek Bruna

Kylie Fritschi

Sarah Stohs

Kadie Voelker

Evan Meier

Briauna Stevenson

Brandon Bargdill

Traci Stigge

Adam Hatesohl

Kayla Wyatt/Jordan Wyatt

\Contact Phone

785-410-3345 (S) 785-614-2814 (M,

785-747-7169
785-747-6198
785-562-6682
785-275-1063
785-632-1972
785-562-6258
785-713-0626
785-275-3717
785-747-7408

785-541-1091 jwyatt@dragastinagency.com

Girls' Coach Pitch Coaches

}Emall
staddiken@twinvalley.net
dbruna@wctaa.com
kyliefritschi@icloud.com

hiltgen515@hotmail.com
ohlde44@gmail.com
briaunastevenson@gmail.com
bbargdill@yahoo.com
tstigge23@gmail.com
dradamdvm@gmail.com
kaylawyatt1013@gmail.com

Team

Clifton Clyde
Hanover Blue
Hanover Red
Palmer Blue
Palmer Grey
Valley Heights A
Valley Heights B
Washington 1

|Coach

Travis Wurtz
Kellan Tegtmeier
Brent Hynek
Frannie Helms
Greg West

Kelsie Gleason
Rick Seleska
Stephanie Kern

|Contact Phone
785-639-6236
402-239-3034
785-562-7359
785-747-7261

785-313-3233
785-254-1872
785-747-7128

m

mai
twurtz@ntwls.com
kellant@hotmail.com
brenthynek@gmail.com
frannie vathauer@hotmail.com

brunakr@hotmail.com

wifo1331@yahoo.com

kernehs@yahoo.com

Girls Juniors Coaches

Team |Coach |Contact Phone Email
Belleville Gary Scofield 785-955-0225 scofieldclassics@nckcn.com
Clifton Clyde Dana Sandmann/Cassie Wurtz 785-614-2461 (D)/785-630-0460 (C; clydeballassoc@gmail.com

Hanover Blue
Hanover Red
Palmer Blue
Palmer Gray
Valley Heights A
Valley Heights B
Washington 1

Heather Stallbaumer
Ryan Doebele

Aaron Oehmke
Mark Meenen

Nikki Stoudt

Chad Parker

Jason Beikmann

785-410-5181
785-713-1216
785-541-0037
785-447-0526
785-713-9478
785-268-0750
785-747-6475

hstallbaumer@usd223.org

markmeenen13@gmail.com
stoudtin@gmail.com

cparker@sinkgordon.com
kelsiebeikmann@hotmail.com

Boys Thall Coaches

Team Name
Washington
Hanover Red
Hanover Blue

‘Coach Name

Travis Lehman

Coby Sedlacek

Austin Steinfort/Shane Jisa

‘Phone
785-541-0706
785-562-7454

785-268-0996 (A)/402-580-3644 (S)

Email

Trl 87@hotmail.com
Coby.Sedlacek@Landoll.com
austinsteinfort@yahoo.com

VHA Aron Dewalt 785-556-0424 atdewalt@gmail.com
VH B Dane Parker 785-556-6119
Linn White Brent Lehman 785-541-0058 brent lehmanl4@hotmail.com
Linn Orange Casey Winter 785-477-8707 caseywinter1983@outlook.com
Linn Black Josh Hiltgen 785-630-1027 hiltgen515@hotmail.com

| |

Boys Coach Pitch Coaches

Team Name |Coach Name [Phone Email

Washington Red

Washington White

Hanover Red
Hanover Blue

Jerry Baker

Nate Schuessler
Stephen Griffee
Kellan Tegtmeier

785-747-7653
785-541-0277
785-541-0803
402-239-3034

bakerjerryl19@hotmail.com
schuesslern@gmail.com
griffeewhitetails@gmail.com

kellant@hotmail.com

Hanover Gray Tyler Bruna 785-747-8383 tylerbruna@hotmail.com
Linn White Chad Hiltgen 785-713-1474 chadhiltgen@gmail.com
Linn Black Mark Meenen 785-447-0526 markmeenenl13@gmail.com
VH A Garrison Bargdill 785-206-0646 shelly.bargdill@landoll.com
VH B Craig Miller 785-713-0897 craig.miller@gapac.com

| |

Boys Pee Wee Coaches

Team Name |Coach Name [Phone Email
Washington Ryan Kern 785-632-7209 ryan _kern@hotmail.com

Clay Center Orange

Clay Center Black
Linn
VHA
VH B

Hanover (follows gray)

Jenean Goulette
Bruce Affolter
Casey Winter
Casey Turner
Scott Toerber
Dustin Heuer

785-223-7569
785-632-0743
785-477-8707
785-713-9005
785-320-3369

402-310-8903

j.goulette@icloud.com
affolter88@gmail.com

caseywinter1983@outlook.com
caseysteelturner@gmail.com
scott.toerber@icloud.com
dustinheuer@yahoo.com




